7/08 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/en 8.100.100.01
®®
F92G
Excelon® Pro
General purpose filter
ø 6 ... 12 mm, G 1/8 ...G 3/8

G 1/4 F92G-2GN-QT1 Manual 19 (1140 l/min) 0,19
G 1/4 F92G-2GN-AT1 Automatic 19 (1140 l/min) 0,19
Ordering example
Filter - G 1/4 with mounting bracket, manual drain,
transparent bowl, 5 µm element.
Quote: F92G-2GN-QT1
*1) Typical flow with at 6,3 bar inlet pressure and a 0,35 bar pressure drop.
Inlet pressure (bar)
Standard models
7/08 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/en 8.100.100.03
®®
F92G
Service kit
Service kit Automatic drain
F92G-KIT 4000-50R
Push-in fitting connector Threaded connector Threaded connector
with mounting bracket with mounting bracket without mounting bracket
Port size
G1/8 - 9212KIT-1G -
G1/4 - 9212KIT-2G 9211KIT-2V
G3/8 - 9212KIT-3G -
ø 6 mm 9213KIT-6D - -
ø 8 mm 9213KIT-8D - -
ø 10 mm 9213KIT-AD - -
ø 12 mm 9213KIT-BD - -
321
Accessories
Quick connector Porting block Lockout/shut-off valve Locking plate Locking plate Silencer
Plugs not included with exhaust port front plate of for shut-off valve